For price, delivery, and to place orders: Analog Devices, Inc., One Technology Way, P.O. Box 9106, Norwood, MA 02062-9106
Phone: 781-329-4700 • Order online at www.analog.com
Application Support: Phone: 1-800-ANALOG-D
A
M
P
LI
F

HMC460LC5 Alumina, White Gold over Nickel MSL3 [1] H460
XXXX
ORDERING GUIDE
[1] Max peak reflow temperature of 260 °C
[2]  4-Digit lot number XXXX
16
0.50
BSC
3.50 REF
0.20 MIN
32-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC]
(E-32-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters.
BOTTOM VIEWTOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
1
32
9
17
24
25
8
FOR PROPER CONNECTION OF
THE EXPOSED PAD, REFER TO
THE PIN CONFIGURATION AND
FUNCTION DESCRIPTIONS
SECTION OF THIS DATA SHEET.
04
-2
4-
20
17
-D
0.36
0.30
0.24
EXPOSED
PAD
PK
G
-0
04
84
3
PIN 1
INDICATOR
5.05
4.90 SQ
4.75
4.10 REF1.10
1.00
0.90
0.38
0.32
0.26
3.60
3.50 SQ
3.40
PIN 1
0.08
REF